

Craft Beer Gift Ingredients and allergens



'Monnow' Organic Welsh Bitter

Malted Barley (**GLUTEN**), hops, yeast, water

'Gower Power' Ale

Gluten derived from barley and wheat

'Cali Pale' Juicy Pale

Water, Malted Barley, Malted **Wheat**, Hops, Yeast

'Clwb Tropica' Tropical IPA

Water, Malted **Barley**, Malted **Wheat**, Tropical Fruit Juice, Hops, Yeast

Extra Mature Cheddar

Cheddar Cheese [**Milk**]

Vegetable Crackers with Chilli, Garlic and Ginger

Allergen Information (Contains **WHEAT, GLUTEN, MILK**). For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see allergens in bold. May also contain traces of Mustard, Celery Seed, Sulphites as a preservative.

Pitted Gordal Olives

Gordal olives, water, salt, flavour enhancers (E621), acidity regulators (E270, E330)
Allergens: **Sulphites**

Pembrokeshire Chilli Peanuts

Allergen info - contains **peanuts**

Tomato and Chilli Relish

Ingredients: Tomatoes 40%, onions, peppers, chillies 5%, sugar, Aspall's red wine vinegar, **MUSTARD SEEDS**, nigella seeds, paprika & sea salt.

Allergen Advice: Allergies are highlighted in CAPITALS. All of our delicious products are produced in a kitchen where we use nuts, dairy, gluten and mustards.